3ESDVHM-XXP

EImEE R InFa > EiHf-1HkR

B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-10-23

A\ 47
YA Wi

i
o0

Pitch: 7.62mm, M2.5, 600V, 20A
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PCB Connector-Plug, Screw Connection
PCB Connector — Plug
7.62
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With screw flange
7.62*(P-1)+18.25
21
17.5
02P~12P

Single level
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Delight Through Connections
>500MQ at DC 500V
HIGH PERFORMANCE COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
18
1000
1000
1000

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.2

0.2
15
0.25

0.5

M2.5
0.6x3.5
0.4
0.5
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

0.3
7~8

600
20
600
20
600
20
28
12
30
12

YES
120

28~12(Sol) 30~12(Str)
600
20
28~12(Sol) 30~12(Str)
600
20
28~12(Sol) 30~12(Str)
600
20

28~12(Sol) 30~12(Str)
600
20
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Delight Through Connections

mEHECH (AWG) 28~12(Sol) 30~12(Str)
BAEEECAH (V) 600
BEERCH (A) 20
L EEDAEAWG) 28~12(Sol) 30~12(Str)
EBEEEDA (V) 600
EBEERDA (A) 20
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